
Date Day PG Class Topic PG Name Moderator Name

1/1/2024 Monday Tutorial Blood Collection
Dr. Sakshi 

Chaudhary
Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

Dr. Rajnish Kumar,

Dr. Medha Jain, 

Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

3/1/2024 Wednesday Seminar

Role of stem cell 

therapy in 

hematological 

malignancy 

Dr. Shalika Batra Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi

Dr. Kamna Gupta,

Dr. Parnika Garg

Group

Discussion

8/1/2024 Monday Tutorial Semen examination Dr. Somya Goel Dr. Medha Jain

Dr. Rajnish Kumar,

Dr. Medha Jain, 

Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

10/1/2024 Wednesday Seminar
Genetic origin of 

human cancer
Dr. Gauri Shankar Dr. Medha Jain

Dr. Baldeep Kaur

Dr. Anjali Tyagi

Dr. Kamna Gupta,

Dr. Parnika Garg

Group

Discussion

15/01/2024 Monday Tutorial Decalcification Dr. Neeru Agrawal Dr. Kamna Gupta

MONTHLY PG TEACHING SCHEDULE (BATCH 2022 )

MONTH: JANUARY -  2024 

DEPARTMENT: PATHOLOGY

13/01/2024 Saturday Microtomy
Dr. Abhishek 

Chauhan
Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi

11/1/2024 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club Dr. Rajnish Kumar

12/1/2024 Friday Gross discussion Gross Discussion All Pg’s

6/1/2024 Saturday Anticoagulants Dr. Paurash Bansal Dr. Parnika Garg

9/1/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation
Hb estimation (by 

calorimeter)
All Pg’s

2/1/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation
HB Estimation (By 

Sahli)
All Pg’s

5/1/2024 Friday Gross discussion Gross Discussion All Pg’s



Dr. Rajnish Kumar,

Dr. Medha Jain, 

Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

17/01/2024 Wednesday Seminar

Classification of 

anemia and D/D 

microcytic anemia 

Dr. Sakshi Chauhan Dr. Parnika Garg

19/01/2024 Friday CPC/CCR CPC/CCR Dr. Arushi Chandel Dr. Shweta Grover

Group

Discussion

22/01/2024 Monday Tutorial Reticulocyte Count Dr. Vaishnavi Mittal Dr. Shweta Grover

Dr. Rajnish Kumar,

Dr. Medha Jain, 

Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

24/01/2024 Wednesday Seminar

Flowcytometry in 

various hematological 

malignancies

Dr. Kajal Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

Dr. Jyoti Singh 

Dr. Shalika Batra

Group

Discussion

29/01/2024 Monday Tutorial Buffy coat preparation Dr. Shezan Rasool Dr. Rajnish Kumar

Dr. Rajnish Kumar,

Dr. Medha Jain, 

Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

Dr. Anupam Varshney

30/01/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation Buffy coat preparation All Pg’s

31/01/2024 Wednesday Seminar
 D/D macrocytic 

anemia
Dr. Divya Sharma

25/01/2024 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club Dr. Kamna Gupta

27/01/2024 Saturday
Disposal of biomedical 

waste
Dr. Baldeep Kaur Dr. Alok Mohan

20/01/2024 Saturday Thick smear
Dr. Anindita 

Mondal
Dr. Rajnish Kumar

23/01/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation
Thick smear 

preparation
All Pg’s

16/01/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation PBS staining All Pg’s


